

National Federation of Republican Women

Membership Awards 2024-2025

The NFRW Membership Committee is excited to announce the 2024-2025 Membership Awards. Membership is the lifeblood of our organization, and these awards will recognize the incredible accomplishments of our clubs and states across the country.

The 2024-2025 NFRW Membership Awards winners will be recognized at the 43rd NFRW Biennial Convention in Orlando, Florida. The **70k Awards** will be based on membership increases from January 1, 2024, through December 31, 2024, as compared to the 2023 end of year membership numbers. The **2025 Awards** will be based on membership increases from January 1, 2024, through June 30, 2025, as compared to the 2023 end of year membership numbers.

No Additional Forms or Paperwork are Required from You!

All data will be compiled by the NFRW Membership Committee utilizing the NFRW membership database. Only primary memberships (not associate memberships) will be counted.

70k Awards (2024):

For clubs in each state federation that achieved 70k club status:

- Greatest Club Percentage Increase of Members
- Greatest Club Numerical Increase of Members

For state federations that achieved 70k state status:

- Greatest Percentage of 70k Clubs
- Greatest Number of 70k Clubs

2025 Awards (2024 – June 30, 2025):

For clubs in NFRW:

- Greatest Club Percentage Increase of Members
- Greatest Club Numerical Increase of Members

For state federations:

- Greatest Percentage Increase of Members
- Greatest Numerical Increase of Members
- 70k Status in 2024 and Achieve 100% of 2024 Membership by June 30, 2025
- Greatest Percentage Net Increase of Clubs
- Greatest Numerical Net Increase of Clubs

NFRW Membership Chair Ingrid Lake, <u>NFRWMembership@gmail.com</u>
NFRW Membership Vice Chair Robbi Hull, <u>RobbiHull@gmail.com</u>